
GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

  Place Points Bib Name Team Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Final Pace  

Girls

1 1 632 Gracie Ladner Plano Senior HS 6:05 6:30 7:00 19:36.2 6:19 /m  

2 2 810 Brooke Forbes The Woodlands 5:54 6:47 7:11 19:54.2 6:25 /m  

3 3 535 Lauren Baur Mansfield High 5:58 6:38 7:19 19:56.5 6:25 /m  

4 4 786 Kyley Cochran Sanger 6:14 6:47 7:06 20:08.4 6:29 /m  

5 5 473 Ava Easley Lucas Lovejoy 6:10 6:44 7:13 20:08.4 6:29 /m  

6 6 445 Angelina Vidal Keller Central 6:09 6:45 7:13 20:08.5 6:29 /m  

7 7 594 Mckinley Baker Northwest Eaton 6:09 6:41 7:18 20:09.1 6:30 /m  

8 8 658 Leah Heil Plano West 6:05 6:35 7:28 20:09.2 6:30 /m  

9 9 751 Brenna Slovacek Sanger 6:26 6:34 7:10 20:11.4 6:30 /m  

10 10 813 Jae Green The Woodlands 6:08 6:37 7:25 20:12.3 6:31 /m  

11 11 595 Meadow Eads Northwest Eaton 6:08 6:42 7:34 20:25.1 6:35 /m  

12 12 818 Meredith Larkworthy The Woodlands 6:10 6:53 7:23 20:27.0 6:35 /m  

13 13 657 Haley Harper Plano West 6:11 6:43 7:36 20:32.3 6:37 /m  

14 14 815 Julia Amundson The Woodlands 6:08 6:46 7:41 20:36.3 6:38 /m  

15 15 352 Kendall Hashimoto Greenhill 6:14 6:49 7:34 20:39.3 6:39 /m  

16 16 747 Ava Nelms Sanger 6:30 6:57 7:15 20:42.6 6:40 /m  

17 17 635 Kendall Daniels Plano Senior HS 6:33 6:53 7:24 20:50.3 6:43 /m  

18 18 599 Rachel Benson Northwest Eaton 6:27 6:57 7:26 20:52.1 6:43 /m  

19 19 811 Emma Pool The Woodlands 6:10 6:54 7:52 20:56.8 6:45 /m  

20 20 56 Kathryn Evans Burleson High 6:27 6:57 7:37 21:01.8 6:47 /m  
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21 21 355 Mia Ness Greenhill 6:19 7:02 7:40 21:02.3 6:47 /m  

22 22 339 Sirenia Granados Grapevine 6:32 6:59 7:35 21:07.4 6:48 /m  

23 23 348 Ella Dzialowski Greenhill 6:27 7:06 7:33 21:07.4 6:48 /m  

24 24 649 Savannah Graham Plano Senior HS 6:42 7:04 7:22 21:09.7 6:49 /m  

25 25 103 Natalie Garcia Colleyville Heritage 6:38 6:58 7:35 21:11.2 6:50 /m  

26 26 590 Lorraine Martineau Northwest Eaton 6:27 7:00 7:46 21:14.3 6:51 /m  

27 (27) 817 Maika Tanski The Woodlands 6:23 6:58 7:52 21:14.5 6:51 /m  

28 28 449 Isabella Walker Keller Central 6:32 7:10 7:35 21:18.0 6:52 /m  

29 29 447 Aurora Golden Keller Central 6:31 7:10 7:36 21:18.2 6:52 /m  

30 30 779 Jocelyn Jurado Sanger 6:34 7:09 7:37 21:20.3 6:52 /m  

31 31 636 Keziah Sorenson Plano Senior HS 6:53 7:13 7:17 21:23.4 6:53 /m  

32 32 580 Haley Kline Northwest Eaton 6:27 6:59 7:57 21:24.0 6:54 /m  

33 (n/s) 885 Jordan Sewell Wylie High 6:34 7:06 7:43 21:24.3 6:54 /m  

34 (n/s) 466 Isabella Didonato Lake Dallas 6:27 7:08 7:48 21:24.8 6:54 /m  

35 33 344 Asha Blewett Greenhill 6:44 7:01 7:39 21:25.4 6:54 /m  

36 34 534 Keaton Slimak Mansfield High 6:27 7:17 7:41 21:26.0 6:54 /m  

37 35 270 Bree Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 6:40 7:14 7:32 21:27.2 6:55 /m  

38 (36) 814 Josephine Sewall The Woodlands 6:34 7:09 7:44 21:28.8 6:55 /m  

39 37 309 Alexandria Navarro Grapevine 6:36 7:08 7:44 21:29.0 6:55 /m  

40 38 1982 Emery Bell Plano West 6:39 7:06 7:45 21:31.7 6:56 /m  

41 39 480 Chloe Schaeffer Lucas Lovejoy 6:35 7:15 7:41 21:32.9 6:57 /m  

42 40 297 Rebekah Gould Frisco Wakeland 6:30 7:04 7:59 21:33.7 6:57 /m  

43 (n/s) 877 Abigail Bray Wylie High 6:34 7:11 7:49 21:35.1 6:57 /m  

44 (n/s) 14094 Carleigh Housewright Aubrey 6:33 7:16 7:46 21:36.8 6:58 /m  

45 41 273 Claire Enright Frisco Wakeland 6:26 7:07 8:03 21:37.3 6:58 /m  

46 42 771 Gwen Layton Sanger 6:41 7:20 7:35 21:37.7 6:58 /m  

47 (43) 598 Paige Mcclurg Northwest Eaton 6:35 7:12 7:51 21:38.5 6:58 /m  

48 44 497 Jordyn Caro Lucas Lovejoy 6:35 7:16 7:47 21:39.6 6:59 /m  

49 45 81 Aria Schwomeyer Colleyville Heritage 6:39 7:16 7:44 21:39.7 6:59 /m  

50 (n/s) 881 Avery Mccoy Wylie High 6:43 7:05 7:50 21:39.8 6:59 /m  

51 46 55 Jessica Akerman Burleson High 6:36 7:15 7:50 21:41.7 6:59 /m  

52 47 314 Blaikley Himes Grapevine 6:54 7:10 7:38 21:42.3 7:00 /m  

53 48 536 Saidee Castillo Mansfield High 6:21 7:16 8:05 21:42.5 7:00 /m  

54 49 477 Campbell Lester Lucas Lovejoy 6:31 7:18 7:54 21:43.6 7:00 /m  

55 50 323 Katy Irick Grapevine 6:49 7:14 7:41 21:44.6 7:00 /m  

56 51 84 Avery Kobes Colleyville Heritage 6:38 7:15 7:51 21:44.9 7:00 /m  

57 52 326 Lilly Edmondson Grapevine 6:53 7:11 7:43 21:48.7 7:02 /m  

58 53 619 Angeline Mercado Plano Senior HS 6:56 7:18 7:34 21:48.8 7:02 /m  

59 54 533 K l G t d M fi ld Hi h 6 21 7 21 8 06 21 49 1 7 02 /
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59 54 533 Kalyn Gatewood Mansfield High 6:21 7:21 8:06 21:49.1 7:02 /m  

60 55 59 Kerrah Evans Burleson High 6:24 7:20 8:04 21:49.9 7:02 /m  

61 (n/s) 263 Katia Loredo Frisco Heritage 6:33 7:16 8:00 21:50.6 7:02 /m  

62 (56) 588 Lexi Mccarty Northwest Eaton 6:40 7:17 7:54 21:51.8 7:03 /m  

63 57 286 Lola Smith Frisco Wakeland 6:37 7:14 8:03 21:54.9 7:04 /m  

64 58 508 Meg Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 6:45 7:17 7:56 22:00.2 7:05 /m  

65 (59) 627 Elaina Kellen Plano Senior HS 7:08 7:12 7:40 22:01.4 7:06 /m  

66 60 429 Maggie Ragsdale Keller 6:38 7:20 8:02 22:01.5 7:06 /m  

67 61 532 Jeniffer Fagan Mansfield High 6:46 7:14 8:08 22:09.2 7:08 /m  

68 (62) 528 Gracie Speltz Mansfield High 6:45 7:28 7:55 22:09.6 7:08 /m  

69 63 90 Hannah Rickman Colleyville Heritage 6:53 7:28 7:47 22:09.7 7:08 /m  

70 (64) 506 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 6:36 7:27 8:07 22:11.0 7:09 /m  

71 65 666 Vivianne Farlander Plano West 6:42 7:23 8:08 22:13.7 7:10 /m  

72 (66) 736 Alexus Vasquez Sanger 6:55 7:34 7:48 22:19.0 7:11 /m  

73 (n/s) 14149 Maria Maldonado Aubrey 6:34 7:27 8:18 22:19.9 7:12 /m  

74 67 350 Jothi Gupta Greenhill 6:48 7:25 8:06 22:20.9 7:12 /m  

75 (68) 488 Eliza Coit Lucas Lovejoy 6:46 7:20 8:13 22:21.1 7:12 /m  

76 69 57 Kaylie Miller Burleson High 6:45 7:21 8:16 22:22.3 7:12 /m  

77 (70) 351 Kaylee Wilson Greenhill 6:48 7:26 8:09 22:23.8 7:13 /m  

78 (71) 346 Charlotte Purcell Greenhill 6:48 7:26 8:12 22:26.9 7:14 /m  

79 (n/s) 460 Kirstin Wasson Keller Fossil Ridge 6:44 7:25 8:19 22:28.9 7:15 /m  

80 72 281 Kalli Frasier Frisco Wakeland 6:49 7:28 8:15 22:33.9 7:16 /m  

81 73 411 Elle Sanchez Keller 6:39 7:42 8:16 22:37.3 7:17 /m  

82 74 374 Cici Sprouse Hockaday 6:45 7:35 8:18 22:38.6 7:18 /m  

83 75 125 Fernanda Santos Dallas Ursuline Academy 6:56 7:37 8:06 22:40.5 7:18 /m  

84 76 661 Maddie Tschantz Plano West 6:54 7:35 8:12 22:41.8 7:19 /m  

85 77 398 Abby Oltmanns Keller 6:48 7:34 8:21 22:44.0 7:19 /m  

86 78 87 Cooper Seeley Colleyville Heritage 6:47 7:40 8:22 22:49.9 7:21 /m  

87 79 139 Halle Kiehn Deer Creek High School 7:02 7:35 8:12 22:50.0 7:21 /m  

88 80 415 Hannah Edgar Keller 6:45 7:46 8:19 22:50.8 7:22 /m  

89 81 124 Caroline Cohen Dallas Ursuline Academy 6:48 7:42 8:20 22:51.7 7:22 /m  

90 (82) 299 Sarah Hazelip Frisco Wakeland 7:08 7:32 8:13 22:53.2 7:22 /m  

91 83 14059 Emma Wilson Fort Worth Boswell 6:44 7:42 8:26 22:53.3 7:22 /m  

92 84 178 Chloe Mann Fort Worth Boswell 7:00 7:48 8:06 22:56.1 7:23 /m  

93 (n/s) 2 Daisy Flores Arlington Houston 7:00 7:36 8:19 22:56.3 7:23 /m  

94 (n/s) 1 Analia Menendez Arlington Houston 7:01 7:35 8:19 22:56.4 7:23 /m  

95 85 122 Belle Hazzard Dallas Ursuline Academy 6:56 7:39 8:21 22:57.0 7:24 /m  

96 86 425 Logan Russo Keller 6:45 7:51 8:24 23:00.5 7:25 /m  

97 (n/s) 462 Tamara Quiroz Keller Fossil Ridge 6:59 7:35 8:26 23:01.7 7:25 /m  

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



98 87 444 Akanksha Jha Keller Central 6:52 7:47 8:22 23:01.9 7:25 /m  

99 88 185 Savannah Herlin Fort Worth Boswell 7:00 7:40 8:21 23:02.5 7:25 /m  

100 89 377 Gabrielle Johnson Hockaday 6:51 7:56 8:16 23:04.0 7:26 /m  

101 (n/s) 465 Chloe Bidwell Lake Dallas 7:03 7:42 8:23 23:10.1 7:28 /m  

102 (n/s) 262 Emile Mccartney Frisco Heritage 6:38 7:46 8:45 23:11.1 7:28 /m  

103 90 130 Morgan Lemler Dallas Ursuline Academy 6:54 7:44 8:32 23:12.0 7:29 /m  

104 (n/s) 356 Payton Blalock Greenhill 6:55 7:52 8:24 23:12.8 7:29 /m  

105 91 145 Macey Mcfarlane Deer Creek High School 7:05 7:38 8:32 23:15.5 7:30 /m  

106 (92) 268 Avery Alonso Frisco Wakeland 6:47 7:49 8:39 23:16.1 7:30 /m  

107 (n/s) 14150 Raelee Wales Aubrey 6:44 7:49 8:42 23:16.4 7:30 /m  

108 (n/s) 561 Kaylee Vaughn Melissa 6:49 7:53 8:34 23:16.9 7:30 /m  

109 93 186 Sofia Barron Fort Worth Boswell 6:56 7:46 8:36 23:18.5 7:31 /m  

110 (n/s) 892 Sarah Roberge Wylie High 7:09 7:49 8:26 23:24.9 7:33 /m  

111 94 144 Lesley Velez Deer Creek High School 7:07 7:52 8:26 23:25.3 7:33 /m  

112 (n/s) 295 Olivia Wang Frisco Wakeland 6:57 7:43 8:46 23:27.2 7:33 /m  

113 95 137 Emory Bumgardner Deer Creek High School 7:06 7:51 8:34 23:32.4 7:35 /m  

114 (n/s) 347 Elizabeth Mann Greenhill 7:06 8:04 8:25 23:36.1 7:36 /m  

115 (96) 91 Hayden Miller Colleyville Heritage 7:04 7:45 8:46 23:36.1 7:36 /m  

116 97 123 Briar Bundy Dallas Ursuline Academy 7:01 7:57 8:37 23:36.5 7:36 /m  

117 98 176 Aryana Ellis Fort Worth Boswell 6:46 8:11 8:40 23:38.5 7:37 /m  

118 (99) 412 Emily Liang Keller 6:49 8:03 8:49 23:42.5 7:38 /m  

119 100 65 Emma Richardson Carrollton Smith 7:10 8:03 8:32 23:46.3 7:40 /m  

120 (101) 740 Annabelle Powell Sanger 7:13 7:53 8:42 23:48.6 7:40 /m  

121 (n/s) 275 Elena Clark Frisco Wakeland 7:10 7:52 8:47 23:51.0 7:41 /m  

122 (n/s) 773 Haley Haas Sanger 7:12 8:02 8:42 23:56.4 7:43 /m  

123 (n/s) 4 Kayla Noyola Arlington Houston 7:04 8:07 8:48 24:00.3 7:44 /m  

124 102 54 Emma Camp Burleson High 7:09 8:19 8:55 24:23.7 7:52 /m  

125 103 143 Lana Bowen Deer Creek High School 7:08 8:24 8:51 24:24.4 7:52 /m  

126 104 716 Isabella Hernandez Richland 7:25 8:13 8:50 24:29.2 7:53 /m  

127 105 715 Faith Savage Richland 7:20 8:12 9:05 24:37.5 7:56 /m  

128 106 710 Addison Hohman Richland 7:25 8:21 9:08 24:55.8 8:02 /m  

129 (107) 78 Addison Murray Colleyville Heritage 7:33 8:23 9:08 25:05.0 8:05 /m  

130 (108) 177 Cailyn Rhodes Fort Worth Boswell 7:11 8:24 9:37 25:13.3 8:08 /m  

131 109 392 Saxon Moseley Hockaday 7:46 8:32 9:01 25:19.8 8:10 /m  

132 (n/s) 95 Kat Panagiotopolous Colleyville Heritage 7:48 8:30 9:04 25:23.8 8:11 /m  

133 110 66 Florence Wreh Carrollton Smith 7:34 8:45 9:17 25:37.5 8:15 /m  

134 111 64 Citlali Ramirez Carrollton Smith 7:33 8:54 9:15 25:42.3 8:17 /m  

135 (n/s) 82 Ariana Hawarden Colleyville Heritage 7:21 9:00 9:21 25:43.1 8:17 /m  

136 (112) 136 Cl i D i D C k Hi h S h l 7 23 8 53 9 33 25 50 5 8 20 /



136 (112) 136 Claire Davis Deer Creek High School 7:23 8:53 9:33 25:50.5 8:20 /m  

137 113 448 Gabriella Bales Keller Central 7:28 8:26 10:02 25:57.6 8:22 /m  

138 (n/s) 101 Madison Atchley Colleyville Heritage 7:44 8:39 9:47 26:10.8 8:26 /m  

139 (n/s) 118 Virginia Nussbaumer Dallas Episcopal 7:30 8:56 9:51 26:19.1 8:29 /m  

140 114 62 Alisha Ladhani Carrollton Smith 7:51 9:20 9:14 26:26.8 8:31 /m  

141 115 712 Avery Cox Richland 7:48 8:51 9:48 26:28.4 8:32 /m  

142 116 70 Reese Winn Carrollton Smith 8:02 9:10 9:15 26:28.4 8:32 /m  

143 (117) 180 Emma Turner Fort Worth Boswell 7:31 9:15 9:42 26:29.7 8:32 /m  

144 (n/s) 189 Audry Klein Fort Worth Christian 8:03 9:02 9:34 26:40.2 8:36 /m  

145 (n/s) 184 Rylee Harp Fort Worth Boswell 7:14 9:32 10:01 26:48.8 8:38 /m  

146 118 372 Aryaa Phadke Hockaday 8:18 9:15 9:43 27:17.7 8:48 /m  

147 119 720 Kendall Arena Richland 8:03 9:24 9:51 27:19.4 8:48 /m  

148 (120) 63 Carlie Kantor Carrollton Smith 8:07 9:24 9:51 27:23.0 8:49 /m  

149 121 381 Katelyn Hanna Hockaday 8:18 9:17 10:02 27:37.7 8:54 /m  

150 (122) 390 Meredith Brurkhart Hockaday 8:27 9:35 10:11 28:14.6 9:06 /m  

151 (123) 391 Nancy Chen Hockaday 8:24 9:38 10:14 28:17.0 9:07 /m  

152 (n/s) 195 Sophia Leik Fort Worth Christian 8:03 9:32 10:45 28:21.5 9:08 /m  

153 (n/s) 389 Meera Malhotra Hockaday 8:53 10:57 11:37 31:28.8 10:09 /m  

154 ( / ) 384 K i ti L i H k d 9 20 11 33 12 15 33 08 7 10 41 /
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GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

1. The Woodlands - 57 Points Cumulative Time 1:42:06.60 Average Time 20:25.32

2. Northwest Eaton - 94 Points Cumulative Time 1:44:04.60 Average Time 20:48.92

3. Sanger - 101 Points Cumulative Time 1:44:00.40 Average Time 20:48.08

  Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

2 1 810 - Brooke Forbes 19:54.2 6:25 /m  

10 2 813 - Jae Green 20:12.3 6:31 /m  

12 3 818 - Meredith Larkworthy 20:27.0 6:35 /m  

14 4 815 - Julia Amundson 20:36.3 6:38 /m  

19 5 811 - Emma Pool 20:56.8 6:45 /m  

(27) 6 817 - Maika Tanski 21:14.5 6:51 /m  

(36) 7 814 - Josephine Sewall 21:28.8 6:55 /m  

7 1 594 - McKinley Baker 20:09.1 6:30 /m  

11 2 595 - Meadow Eads 20:25.1 6:35 /m  

18 3 599 - Rachel Benson 20:52.1 6:43 /m  

26 4 590 - Lorraine Martineau 21:14.3 6:51 /m  

32 5 580 - Haley Kline 21:24.0 6:54 /m  

(43) 6 598 - Paige McClurg 21:38.5 6:58 /m  

(56) 7 588 - Lexi McCarty 21:51.8 7:03 /m  

4 1 786 - kyley Cochran 20:08.4 6:29 /m  

9 2 751 - Brenna Slovacek 20:11.4 6:30 /m  

16 3 747 - Ava Nelms 20:42.6 6:40 /m  
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4. Plano Senior HS - 126 Points Cumulative Time 1:44:48.40 Average Time 20:57.68

5. Greenhill - 159 Points Cumulative Time 1:46:35.30 Average Time 21:19.06

6. Lucas Lovejoy - 195 Points Cumulative Time 1:47:04.70 Average Time 21:24.94

7. Mansfield High - 200 Points Cumulative Time 1:47:03.30 Average Time 21:24.66

8. Plano West - 200 Points Cumulative Time 1:47:08.70 Average Time 21:25.74

30 4 779 - Jocelyn Jurado 21:20.3 6:52 /m  

42 5 771 - Gwen Layton 21:37.7 6:58 /m  

(66) 6 736 - Alexus Vasquez 22:19.0 7:11 /m  

(101) 7 740 - Annabelle Powell 23:48.6 7:40 /m  

1 1 632 - Gracie Ladner 19:36.2 6:19 /m  

17 2 635 - Kendall Daniels 20:50.3 6:43 /m  

24 3 649 - Savannah Graham 21:09.7 6:49 /m  

31 4 636 - Keziah Sorenson 21:23.4 6:53 /m  

53 5 619 - Angeline Mercado 21:48.8 7:02 /m  

(59) 6 627 - Elaina Kellen 22:01.4 7:06 /m  

15 1 352 - Kendall Hashimoto 20:39.3 6:39 /m  

21 2 355 - Mia Ness 21:02.3 6:47 /m  

23 3 348 - Ella Dzialowski 21:07.4 6:48 /m  

33 4 344 - Asha Blewett 21:25.4 6:54 /m  

67 5 350 - Jothi Gupta 22:20.9 7:12 /m  

(70) 6 351 - Kaylee Wilson 22:23.8 7:13 /m  

(71) 7 346 - Charlotte Purcell 22:26.9 7:14 /m  

5 1 473 - Ava Easley 20:08.4 6:29 /m  

39 2 480 - Chloe Schaeffer 21:32.9 6:57 /m  

44 3 497 - Jordyn Caro 21:39.6 6:59 /m  

49 4 477 - Campbell Lester 21:43.6 7:00 /m  

58 5 508 - Meg Bennion 22:00.2 7:05 /m  

(64) 6 506 - Malia Bowling 22:11.0 7:09 /m  

(68) 7 488 - Eliza Coit 22:21.1 7:12 /m  

3 1 535 - Lauren Baur 19:56.5 6:25 /m  

34 2 534 - Keaton Slimak 21:26.0 6:54 /m  

48 3 536 - Saidee Castillo 21:42.5 7:00 /m  

54 4 533 - Kalyn Gatewood 21:49.1 7:02 /m  

61 5 532 - Jeniffer Fagan 22:09.2 7:08 /m  

(62) 6 528 - Gracie Speltz 22:09.6 7:08 /m  

8 1 658 - Leah Heil 20:09.2 6:30 /m  

13 2 657 - Haley Harper 20:32.3 6:37 /m  
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9. Grapevine - 208 Points Cumulative Time 1:47:52.00 Average Time 21:34.40

10. Frisco Wakeland - 245 Points Cumulative Time 1:49:07.00 Average Time 21:49.40

11. Colleyville Heritage - 262 Points Cumulative Time 1:49:35.40 Average Time 21:55.08

12. Keller Central - 263 Points Cumulative Time 1:51:44.20 Average Time 22:20.84

13. Burleson High - 292 Points Cumulative Time 1:51:19.40 Average Time 22:15.88

38 3 1982 - Emery Bell 21:31.7 6:56 /m  

65 4 666 - Vivianne Farlander 22:13.7 7:10 /m  

76 5 661 - Maddie Tschantz 22:41.8 7:19 /m  

22 1 339 - Sirenia Granados 21:07.4 6:48 /m  

37 2 309 - Alexandria Navarro 21:29.0 6:55 /m  

47 3 314 - Blaikley Himes 21:42.3 7:00 /m  

50 4 323 - Katy Irick 21:44.6 7:00 /m  

52 5 326 - Lilly Edmondson 21:48.7 7:02 /m  

35 1 270 - Bree Grzywinski 21:27.2 6:55 /m  

40 2 297 - Rebekah Gould 21:33.7 6:57 /m  

41 3 273 - Claire Enright 21:37.3 6:58 /m  

57 4 286 - Lola Smith 21:54.9 7:04 /m  

72 5 281 - Kalli Frasier 22:33.9 7:16 /m  

(82) 6 299 - Sarah Hazelip 22:53.2 7:22 /m  

(92) 7 268 - Avery Alonso 23:16.1 7:30 /m  

25 1 103 - Natalie Garcia 21:11.2 6:50 /m  

45 2 81 - Aria Schwomeyer 21:39.7 6:59 /m  

51 3 84 - Avery Kobes 21:44.9 7:00 /m  

63 4 90 - Hannah Rickman 22:09.7 7:08 /m  

78 5 87 - Cooper Seeley 22:49.9 7:21 /m  

(96) 6 91 - Hayden Miller 23:36.1 7:36 /m  

(107) 7 78 - Addison Murray 25:05.0 8:05 /m  

6 1 445 - Angelina Vidal 20:08.5 6:29 /m  

28 2 449 - Isabella Walker 21:18.0 6:52 /m  

29 3 447 - Aurora Golden 21:18.2 6:52 /m  

87 4 444 - Akanksha Jha 23:01.9 7:25 /m  

113 5 448 - Gabriella Bales 25:57.6 8:22 /m  

20 1 56 - Kathryn Evans 21:01.8 6:47 /m  

46 2 55 - Jessica Akerman 21:41.7 6:59 /m  

55 3 59 - Kerrah Evans 21:49.9 7:02 /m  

69 4 57 - Kaylie Miller 22:22.3 7:12 /m  

102 5 54 - Emma Camp 24:23.7 7:52 /m  



14. Keller - 376 Points Cumulative Time 1:53:14.10 Average Time 22:38.82

15. Dallas Ursuline Academy - 428 Points Cumulative Time 1:55:17.70 Average Time 23:03.54

16. Fort Worth Boswell - 446 Points Cumulative Time 1:55:48.90 Average Time 23:09.78

17. Deer Creek High School - 462 Points Cumulative Time 1:57:27.60 Average Time 23:29.52

18. Hockaday - 511 Points Cumulative Time 2:05:57.80 Average Time 25:11.56

19 Ri hland 549 Points C m lati e Time 2 07 50 30 A era e Time 25 34 06

60 1 429 - Maggie Ragsdale 22:01.5 7:06 /m  

73 2 411 - Elle Sanchez 22:37.3 7:17 /m  

77 3 398 - Abby Oltmanns 22:44.0 7:19 /m  

80 4 415 - Hannah Edgar 22:50.8 7:22 /m  

86 5 425 - Logan Russo 23:00.5 7:25 /m  

(99) 6 412 - Emily Liang 23:42.5 7:38 /m  

75 1 125 - Fernanda Santos 22:40.5 7:18 /m  

81 2 124 - Caroline Cohen 22:51.7 7:22 /m  

85 3 122 - Belle Hazzard 22:57.0 7:24 /m  

90 4 130 - Morgan Lemler 23:12.0 7:29 /m  

97 5 123 - Briar Bundy 23:36.5 7:36 /m  

83 1 14059 - Emma Wilson 22:53.3 7:22 /m  

84 2 178 - Chloe Mann 22:56.1 7:23 /m  

88 3 185 - Savannah Herlin 23:02.5 7:25 /m  

93 4 186 - Sofia Barron 23:18.5 7:31 /m  

98 5 176 - Aryana Ellis 23:38.5 7:37 /m  

(108) 6 177 - Cailyn Rhodes 25:13.3 8:08 /m  

(117) 7 180 - Emma Turner 26:29.7 8:32 /m  

79 1 139 - Halle Kiehn 22:50.0 7:21 /m  

91 2 145 - Macey McFarlane 23:15.5 7:30 /m  

94 3 144 - Lesley Velez 23:25.3 7:33 /m  

95 4 137 - Emory Bumgardner 23:32.4 7:35 /m  

103 5 143 - Lana Bowen 24:24.4 7:52 /m  

(112) 6 136 - Claire Davis 25:50.5 8:20 /m  

74 1 374 - Cici Sprouse 22:38.6 7:18 /m  

89 2 377 - Gabrielle Johnson 23:04.0 7:26 /m  

109 3 392 - Saxon Moseley 25:19.8 8:10 /m  

118 4 372 - Aryaa Phadke 27:17.7 8:48 /m  

121 5 381 - Katelyn Hanna 27:37.7 8:54 /m  

(122) 6 390 - Meredith Brurkhart 28:14.6 9:06 /m  

(123) 7 391 - Nancy Chen 28:17.0 9:07 /m  



19. Richland - 549 Points Cumulative Time 2:07:50.30 Average Time 25:34.06

20. Carrollton Smith - 551 Points Cumulative Time 2:08:01.30 Average Time 25:36.26

104 1 716 - Isabella Hernandez 24:29.2 7:53 /m  

105 2 715 - Faith Savage 24:37.5 7:56 /m  

106 3 710 - Addison Hohman 24:55.8 8:02 /m  

115 4 712 - Avery Cox 26:28.4 8:32 /m  

119 5 720 - Kendall Arena 27:19.4 8:48 /m  

100 1 65 - Emma Richardson 23:46.3 7:40 /m  

110 2 66 - Florence Wreh 25:37.5 8:15 /m  

111 3 64 - Citlali Ramirez 25:42.3 8:17 /m  

114 4 62 - Alisha Ladhani 26:26.8 8:31 /m  

116 5 70 - Reese Winn 26:28.4 8:32 /m  

(120) 6 63 C li K t 27 23 0 8 49 /
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